
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Elk River-Zimmerman (8) at Princeton-BL-B (0)
Princeton Girls Varsity,  Friday, December 21, 2018

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton Ice Arena  Time: 7:00PM - 8:35PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/C Hartigan  Game Number: VARSITY
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  17.09.18

Princeton-BL-B
Paul McElhone Coaches

Starters
33 Shelby Ulm    8th  G
25 Sydney Eckert    So  D
06 Dani Slominski ©    Sr  D
02 Kallie Abrahamson    Jr  F
09 Amelia Smith    Fr  F
39 Maddy Peterson ©    Sr  F

Elk River-Zimmerman
Brian Ballenger

Starters
35 Annabelle Langton    So  G
21 Jenna Korinek    So  D
18 Lilly Lassek    Fr  D
16 Allison Fischer    So  F
22 Anna Jorgenson    Jr  F
26 Madelyn Christian    Fr  F

Alternates Alternates
05 Teagan Zinniel    So  F
12 Madi Aune    Jr  D
16 Izzy Loftus    So  D
17 Carly Leitold    So  F
18 McKenzie Meland    8th  F
23 Bailey Isaacson    Fr  D
31 Emily Pangerl    Sr  G
34 Sam Haverinen    Jr  F

03 Kelsi Anderson    Fr  F
07 Morgan Gacke    Jr  F
08 Kylie Huseth    Fr  D
10 Kelsey King    Sr  F
11 Tayler Cunningham    Sr  F
12 Samantha Mitchell-Waite    Sr  D
13 Clarice Toth    Jr  F
14 Grace Hendrickson    Jr  D
19 Kaylee Sullivan    Jr  F
20 Halle Johnson    Jr  F
23 Claire Flahaven    Fr  F
24 Cora Coz    So  D
29 Abigail Langton    Sr  F
30 Megan Jung    Sr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PBL

ERZ

Shots on Goal

PBL

ERZ

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

PBL

ERZ

 15 

 9 

 0 

 4 

 12 

 12 

 0 

 2 

 10 

 8 

 0 

 2 

 37 

 29 

 0 

 8 

Penalties Power Plays

PBL

ERZ

 4 8:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 4 7:08  1  1  0 

PBL- 33 Shelby Ulm   

PBL- 31 Emily Pangerl  

ERZ- 35 Annabelle Langton  

ERZ- 30 Megan Jung  

13:30 8 4

3:30 1 1 12 10 8 6

1 17:00 15 15 12 12 10 10  37  37

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  ERZ 24 Cora Coz  1:21  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:21 ERZ ES 24 Cora Coz 10 Kelsey King 20 Halle Johnson

PBL 12 Madi Aune Checking (2) 1 4:10

1 8:33 ERZ ES 10 Kelsey King

1 12:18 ERZ ES 26 Madelyn Christian 16 Allison Fischer 24 Cora Coz

1 13:22 ERZ ES 10 Kelsey King 08 Kylie Huseth 12 S. -Waite

PBL 25 Sydney Eckert Body Checking (2) 2 4:31

PBL 02 Kallie Abrahamson Hooking (2) 2 10:58

2 12:06 ERZ PP 20 Halle Johnson 10 Kelsey King 16 Allison Fischer

ERZ 13 Clarice Toth Tripping (2) 2 12:21

2 14:06 ERZ SH 10 Kelsey King 24 Cora Coz 20 Halle Johnson

ERZ 19 Kaylee Sullivan Hooking (2) 3 0:59

ERZ 24 Cora Coz Body Checking (2) 3 5:55

3 9:08 ERZ ES 10 Kelsey King 12 S. -Waite

PBL 25 Sydney Eckert Cross Checking (2) 3 13:23

3 15:42 ERZ ES 13 Clarice Toth 10 Kelsey King

End of Game


